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SS Institute of Medical Sciences & Research
Centre, Davangere, Karnataka

SSIMS Davangere, also knewn as'SS Institute of Medical Sciences & Research
Centre, is a well-known medical college located in Davangere, Karnataka that
was established in 2006. It is affiliated with the prestigious Rajiv Gandhi
University of Health..Sciences and is recognized by“"the National Medical
Commission. S S_Institute of Medical Sciences is-one of the most
popular Private Medical Colleges in Karnataka.

In the article, we will share all the essential details about SSIMS
Davangere, like Facilities, Courses, Admission Guidance, Fee Structure, How to
Apply, Eligibility, Cutoff, Results, Counselling, Contact Details, etc.

Name of Institute
Centre

Popular Name SSIMS Davangere

SS Institute of Medical Sciences and Research




Location

Year of Establishment

Institute Type

Courses Offered

Exam

Affiliated to

Ranking

Approved by

Counselling
Authority

Hostel Facilities

Campus Size

Gender

Conducted

Davangere, Karnataka

2006

Private

MBBS/MD/MS

NEET UG, NEET PG

Rajiv-Gandhi University of Health Sciences

Open Management Ranking - 21
Karnataka State Ranking - 41
Karnataka State Management Ranking — 11

National Medical Commission

Karnataka Examination Authority (KEA)

Yes

130 acres

Co-ed




Faculty Count 222

Website https://www.ssimsrc.com/
Category Medical Colleges in Karnataka
Facilities

These are the SSIMS Davangere Facilities that,are provided to the students
who are studying at SS Institute of Medical Sciences and Research Centre

Davangere:

Get Latest Updated on the Admission: Notice; Fee, Cutoff, & Seat, of this

Medical College!

Sports

Library

24 Hour Help Line

Blood Bank

Accident & Emergency Department

Cafeteria

Community Health Centre

I.C.U Super Speciality Centre

Diagnostic Services

OPD-Indoor Services

Courses Offered




When applying SSIMS Davangere, applicants had to consider the UG courses
available and their duration.

UG Course Duration

Bachelor of Medicine and Bachelor of Surgery(MBBS) 4.5+1 Year Internship

MBBS Intake Capacity

To accommodate more aspiring medical professionals, the SSIMS Davangere
must increase enrollment as soon as possible.

UG Course Intake

MBBS 200

MD/MS Courses & Intake Capacity

The number of seats available for each college course is essential to know if
you wish to pursue a postgraduate degree.

PG Courses Intake Duration

MD - Tuberculosis & Respiratory Diseases / Pulmonary

Medicine : ? Vears

MD - Anaesthesiology 11 3 Years




MD/MS - Ophthalmology

MD - Psychiatry

MS — Obstetrics & Gynaecology

MS - Orthopaedics

MS - General Surgery

MD - Paediatrics

MD - General Medicine

MD - Emergency Medicine

MD - Pathology

MD - Radio Diagnosis/Radiology

MD - Microbiology

MD - Dermatology, Venereology & Leprosy

MS - ENT

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years




MD - Social & Preventive Medicine / Community

Medicine . @ vears
MD - Pharmacology 3 3 Years
MD - Forensic Medicine/Forensic Medicine & Toxicology 2 3 Years
MD - Bio-Chemistry 3 3 Years
MD - Physiology 4 3 Years
MD/MS — Anatomy 4 3 Years

MBBS Admission 2024-25

Admission to various programmes at SS Institute of Medical Sciences and
Research Centre Davangere is made based on the candidate’s performance in
NEET. If you are applying for this college, these valuable resources about SSIMS
Davangere will help you do proper research about the college.

Particular Description

Entrance Candidates must qualify for the NEET UG entrance exam

Exam conducted by NTA.

Counselling . ;
After qualifying for the NEET UG entrance exam, candidates

Procedure

must participate in the Karnataka NEET UG




Particular

Description

Counselling conducted by the Karnataka  Education
Authority (KEA).

MD/MS Admission 2024-25

If you want to be.admitted to the.SSIMS'Davangere MD/MSicourse, you must
follow the college "admission procedure; this section provides detailed
information about the PG admission process.

Particular

Entrance
Exam

Counselling
Procedure

Description

Candidates must qualify for the NEET PG entrance exam
conducted by NBE.

After qualifying for the NEET PG entrance exam, candidates
must participate in the Karnataka NEET PG
Counselling conducted by the Karnataka Education
Authority (KEA).

Eligibility Criteria

This section provides detailed information about the eligibility criteria for

SSIMS Davangere.

Courses Eligibility Criteria




MD/MS  MBBS degree or its equivalent degree.

MBBS 10+2 examination or its equivalent examination with 50% marks.

Fee Structure

Below we have mentioned the SSIMS Davangere complete Fee Structure. You
can check the UG & PG Courses Fee structure. Let’s.have a look.

UG Fees

Fee structure of SSIMS Davangere for UG Course.

Course Govt: Quota Private Seats
MBBS 1,28,746/- 9,81,956/-
PG Fees

Fee Structure of SSIMS Davangere for PG Courses.

PG Pre/Para/Clinical Course Fees

Subject Government Private

M.D. Anatomy 1,02,786 1,58,198

M.D. Physiology 1,02,786 1,58,198

NRI

1,58,198

Other

1,58,198




M.D. Biochemistry

M.D. Pharmacology

M.D. Pathology

M.D. Microbiology

M.D.
Medicine

Community

M.D. Forensic Medicine

M.D. Dermatology

M.D. Paediatrics

M.D. General Medicine

M.D. Radio Diagnosis

M.D. Psychiatry

M.D.
Medicine

Respiratory

1,02,786

1,02,786

1,02,786

1,02,786

1,02,786

102,786

7,13,780

7,13,780

7,13,780

7,13,780

7,13,780

7,13,780

1,58,198

2,99,177

2,99,177

2,99,177

2,99,177

2;99,177

11,50,205

11,50,205

11,50,205

11,50,205

11,50,205

1,58,198

2,99,177

2,99,177

90,15,500

60,15,500

90,15,500

90,15,500

2,99,176

90,15,500

60,15,500

90,15,500

90,15,500




M.D Emergency
Medicine

M.S. Ophthalmology

M.S. ENT

M.S. Orthopedics

M.D. Anaesthesia

M.S. General Surgery

M.S. Obstetrics. "and
Gynecology

7,13,780

7,13,780

7,13,780

7,13,780

7,13,780

7;13,780

7,13,780

11,50,205

11,50,205

11,50,205

11,50,205

11,50,205

11,50,205

11,50,205

50,15,500

60,15,500

90,15,500

0

50,15,500

30,15,500

90,15,500

Note: The mentioned fees is subject to change.

Bond & Stipend Amount

This section contains information about the SSIMS Davangere Bond amounts
for the two MBBS medical courses.

Particulars

Duration

Penalty

Bond & Fees

X'10000000




Stipend N/A

PG Bond

Find below the rural compulsory service and punishment for PG courses at the
SSIMS Davangere.

Particulars Bond & Fees
Duration N/A
Penalty N/A
Stipend N/A

SS Bond & Stipend Details

The SS course’s mandatory rural service and bond penalties at SSIMS
Davangere are listed here.

Particulars Bond & Fees

Duration 0

Penalty X0




Stipend

X 40000 /month

MBBS Cutoff 2023

You can estimate your chances of getting into this medical college by knowing
the SSIMS & RC Davangere cut-off for AIQ Round-1 Counseling from the

previous year.

Karnataka State Counselling(SQ) NEET 2023 Score:Cutoff

Category

2BG

GM

SCG

GM-SPO

2AR

SCK

3AR

1G

Cutoff Score 2022

514

539

405

517

525

Cutoff Score 2023

545 A

560 A

427 .A

516 A

529 A

413 A

543 A

545 A




1H

GMR

SCR

3AG

2AK

STG

GMK

2AH

3BG

2AG

3BK

STR

GMH

518

382

537

457

507

531

520

536

523 A

544 A

419 A

555 A

514 A

422 'V

524 A

525 A

555 A

533 A

520 A

403 A

546 A




SCH - 423 A

2BR - 528 A

Management Quota Counselling (MQ) NEET 2023 Score Cutoff

Category Cutoff Score 2022 Cutoff Score 2023
GMP 482 505 A
GMPH - 458 A

MD/MS Cutoff 2023

The course-specific category-wise NEET score cut-off for RC Davangere and
SSIMS helps determine your chances of admission to a specific PG course and

college.

For Karnataka State Counselling (SQ).

Courses Cutoff Score 2022 Cutoff Score 2023

MD Radiodiagnosis 555 606 A

MD Anaesthesiology 459 501 A




MS ENT

MS Obstetrics and Gynaecology

MD General Medicine

MD Dermatology

MS General Surgery

MD Respiratory Medicine

MD Paediatrics

MD Pathology

557

505

496

488 A

546 A

593 A

589 A

537 A

546 A

570 A

432 A

SS Cutoff 2023 DM MCH

This year SSIMS & RC Davangere cutoff for each round of counselling will help
you determine your chances of being accepted into the college and enrolling

in the SS course.

All India Counselling (AlQ) NEET SS Score

DM Cardiology -

Course Score 2021

Score 2022

288 A




Documents Required

For UG Candidates

Admit Card

Scorecard or Rank Letter

Class 10 certificate and markisheet (for date of birth)
Class 12 certificate and mark sheet

ID proof (Aadhar/PAN Card/Driving License/Passport)
Eight passport-size photographs

Provisional Allotment;Letter

Caste Certificate (if applicable)

PwD Certificate (if applicable)

For PG Candidates

MBBS Certificate.
MBBS 3" Part Il mark sheet.
Medical Registration Certificate;

Internship Completion Certificate.

Photo identity proof in the form of a Certificate with an attested photo
from the Head of the Institution last studied/Copy of Passport/Aadhar
Card/PAN Card/Driving License (Self-attested photocopy after verifying

with the original documents).




Copy of: Birth Certificate for proof of age (if the date of birth is not given
in the HSC mark sheet/ certificate).

NEET Score Card.
Copy of Online Counselling Registration Certificate.
Sponsorship Certificate from State Govt. If applicable.

Passport size Photographs 8.copies.
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