

INSIGHT EDUCATIONS

We are a devoted group of team who mainly focuses on providing the right information.

We Insight Educations is a leading admission consultant that provides the best in class admission consulting services to medical aspirants. We are a devoted group of team who mainly focuses on providing the right information. We have many years of experience in the field of education industry. Our counseling and guidance service will help you in choosing the right college. We understand your goals and guide you step by step to achieve them.

Our team has vast experience which will help you right from appearing in the exam to taking admission in the college. We also guide student about PG, UG, PHD and Engineering admission. Insight Educations provides a wide range of career opportunities to students both in India and Abroad. With our service numbers of aspirants are getting admission in their dream colleges.

Director Contact no:- 9721053186
Office Contact no:- 9341639377
Admission Counsellor contact no:- 8340794976
www.insighteducations.co.in

SS Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre, Davangere, Karnataka



SSIMS Davangere, also known as SS Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre, is a well-known medical college located in Davangere, Karnataka that was established in 2006. It is affiliated with the prestigious Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences and is recognized by the National Medical Commission. S S Institute of Medical Sciences is one of the most popular Private Medical Colleges in Karnataka.

In the article, we will share all the essential details about SSIMS Davangere, like Facilities, Courses, Admission Guidance, Fee Structure, How to Apply, Eligibility, Cutoff, Results, Counselling, Contact Details, etc.

SS Institute of Medical Sciences and Research Name of Institute

Centre

Popular Name SSIMS Davangere Location Davangere, Karnataka

Year of Establishment 2006

Institute Type Private

Courses Offered MBBS/MD/MS

Exam NEET UG, NEET PG

Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences

Open Management Ranking – 21
Ranking Karnataka State Ranking – 41

Karnataka State Management Ranking – 11

Approved by National Medical Commission

Counselling Conducted Karnataka Examination Authority (KEA)

Hostel Facilities Yes

Campus Size 130 acres

Gender Co-ed

Faculty Count 222

Website https://www.ssimsrc.com/

Category Medical Colleges in Karnataka

Facilities

These are the SSIMS Davangere Facilities that are provided to the students who are studying at SS Institute of Medical Sciences and Research Centre Davangere:

Get Latest Updated on the Admission Notice, Fee, Cutoff, & Seat, of this Medical College!

Sports Cafeteria

Library Community Health Centre

24 Hour Help Line I.C.U Super Speciality Centre

Blood Bank Diagnostic Services

Accident & Emergency Department OPD-Indoor Services

Courses Offered

When applying SSIMS Davangere, applicants had to consider the UG courses available and their duration.

UG Course	Duration
Bachelor of Medicine and Bachelor of Surgery(MBBS)	4.5+1 Year Internship

MBBS Intake Capacity

To accommodate more aspiring medical professionals, the SSIMS Davangere must increase enrollment as soon as possible.

UG Course	Intake
MBBS	200

MD/MS Courses & Intake Capacity

The number of seats available for each college course is essential to know if you wish to pursue a postgraduate degree.

PG Courses	Intake	Duration
MD – Tuberculosis & Respiratory Diseases / Pulmonary Medicine	3	3 Years
MD – Anaesthesiology	11	3 Years

MD/MS – Ophthalmology	3	3 Years
MD - Psychiatry	2	3 Years
MS – Obstetrics & Gynaecology	3	3 Years
MS – Orthopaedics	5	3 Years
MS – General Surgery	5	3 Years
MD – Paediatrics	6	3 Years
MD – General Medicine	6	3 Years
MD – Emergency Medicine	3	3 Years
MD – Pathology	6	3 Years
MD – Radio Diagnosis/Radiology	8	3 Years
MD – Microbiology	2	3 Years
MD – Dermatology , Venereology & Leprosy	3	3 Years
MS – ENT	3	3 Years

MD – Social & Preventive Medicine / Community Medicine	2	3 Years
MD – Pharmacology	3	3 Years
MD – Forensic Medicine/Forensic Medicine & Toxicology	2	3 Years
MD – Bio-Chemistry	3	3 Years
MD – Physiology	4	3 Years
MD/MS – Anatomy	4	3 Years

MBBS Admission 2024-25

Admission to various programmes at SS Institute of Medical Sciences and Research Centre Davangere is made based on the candidate's performance in NEET. If you are applying for this college, these valuable resources about SSIMS Davangere will help you do proper research about the college.

Particular	Description
Entrance Exam	Candidates must qualify for the NEET UG entrance exam conducted by NTA.
Counselling Procedure	After qualifying for the NEET UG entrance exam, candidates must participate in the Karnataka NEET UG

Particular	Description			
	Counselling conducted Authority (KEA).	by	the Karnataka	Education

MD/MS Admission 2024-25

If you want to be admitted to the SSIMS Davangere MD/MS course, you must follow the college admission procedure; this section provides detailed information about the PG admission process.

Particular	Description
Entrance	Candidates must qualify for the NEET PG entrance exam
Exam	conducted by NBE.
Counselling Procedure	After qualifying for the NEET PG entrance exam, candidates must participate in the Karnataka NEET PG Counselling conducted by the Karnataka Education
	Authority (KEA).

Eligibility Criteria

This section provides detailed information about the eligibility criteria for SSIMS Davangere.

Courses	Eligibility Criteria

MBBS	10+2 examination	or its equivalent	examination with 50% marks.
-------------	------------------	-------------------	-----------------------------

MD/MS MBBS degree or its equivalent degree.

Fee Structure

Below we have mentioned the SSIMS Davangere complete Fee Structure. You can check the UG & PG Courses Fee structure. Let's have a look.

UG Fees

Fee structure of SSIMS Davangere for UG Course.

Govt. Quota	Private Seats	
10° (=		
1,28,746/-	9,81,956/-	
	10°	

PG Fees

Fee Structure of SSIMS Davangere for PG Courses.

PG Pre/Para/Clinical Course Fees

Subject	Government	Private	NRI	Other
M.D. Anatomy	1,02,786	1,58,198	1,58,198	0
M.D. Physiology	1,02,786	1,58,198		1,58,198

M.D. Biochemistry	1,02,786	1,58,198	1,58,198	0
M.D. Pharmacology	1,02,786	2,99,177	2,99,177	0
M.D. Pathology	1,02,786	2,99,177	2,99,177	2,99,176
M.D. Microbiology	1,02,786	2,99,177	0	0
M.D. Community Medicine	1,02,786	2,99,177	0	0
M.D. Forensic Medicine	1,02,786	2,99,177	0	0
M.D. Dermatology	7,13,780		90,15,500	90,15,500
M.D. Paediatrics	7,13,780	11,50,205	60,15,500	60,15,500
M.D. General Medicine	7,13,780	11,50,205	90,15,500	90,15,500
M.D. Radio Diagnosis	7,13,780	11,50,205	90,15,500	90,15,500
M.D. Psychiatry	7,13,780	11,50,205	0	0
M.D. Respiratory Medicine	7,13,780	11,50,205	0	0

M.D Emergency Medicine	7,13,780	11,50,205	50,15,500	0
M.S. Ophthalmology	7,13,780	11,50,205	0	0
M.S. ENT	7,13,780	11,50,205	0	0
M.S. Orthopedics	7,13,780	11,50,205	0	50,15,500
M.D. Anaesthesia	7,13,780	11,50,205	0	30,15,500
M.S. General Surgery	7,13,780	11,50,205	60,15,500	0
M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology	7,13,780	11,50,205	90,15,500	90,15,500

Note: The mentioned fees is subject to change.

Bond & Stipend Amount

This section contains information about the SSIMS Davangere Bond amounts for the two MBBS medical courses.

Particulars	Bond & Fees	
Duration	1	
Penalty	₹ 10000000	

Stipend	N/A	

PG Bond

Find below the rural compulsory service and punishment for PG courses at the SSIMS Davangere.



SS Bond & Stipend Details

The SS course's mandatory rural service and bond penalties at SSIMS Davangere are listed here.

Particulars	Bond & Fees
Duration	0
Penalty	₹0

Stipend	₹ 40000 /month	

MBBS Cutoff 2023

You can estimate your chances of getting into this medical college by knowing the SSIMS & RC Davangere cut-off for AIQ Round-1 Counseling from the previous year.

Karnataka State Counselling (SQ) NEET 2023 Score Cutoff

Category	Cutoff Score 2022	Cutoff Score 2023
2BG	514	545 ▲
GM	539	560 ▲
SCG	405	427 🛦
GM-SPO		516 ▲
2AR	517	529 ▲
SCK		413 🛦
3AR	_	543 ▲
1 G	525	545 ▲

1H	_	523 ▲
GMR	518	544 ▲
SCR	382	419 ▲
3AG	537	555 ▲
2AK	\triangleleft	514 ▲
STG	457	422 ▼
GMK	507	524 ▲
2AH	8	525 ▲
3BG	531	555 ▲
2AG	520	533 ▲
ЗВК	_	520 ▲
STR	_	403 ▲
GMH	536	546 ▲

SCH	_	423 ▲
2BR	_	528 ▲

Management Quota Counselling (MQ) NEET 2023 Score Cutoff

Category	Cutoff Score 2022	Cutoff Score 2023
GMP	482	505 ▲
GMPH	TITEDU	458 ▲

MD/MS Cutoff 2023

The course-specific category-wise NEET score cut-off for RC Davangere and SSIMS helps determine your chances of admission to a specific PG course and college.

For Karnataka State Counselling (SQ).

Courses	Cutoff Score 2022	Cutoff Score 2023
MD Radiodiagnosis	555	606 ▲
MD Anaesthesiology	459	501 ▲

MS ENT	_	488 ▲
MS Obstetrics and Gynaecology	_	546 ▲
MD General Medicine	557	593 ▲
MD Dermatology	-	589 ▲
MS General Surgery	505	537 ▲
MD Respiratory Medicine	496	546 ▲
MD Paediatrics	= \@	570 ▲
MD Pathology	- 12	432 ▲

SS Cutoff 2023 DM MCH

This year SSIMS & RC Davangere cutoff for each round of counselling will help you determine your chances of being accepted into the college and enrolling in the SS course.

All India Counselling (AIQ) NEET SS Score

Course	Score 2021	Score 2022	
DM Cardiology	_	288 ▲	

Documents Required

For UG Candidates

- Admit Card
- Scorecard or Rank Letter
- Class 10 certificate and mark sheet (for date of birth)
- Class 12 certificate and mark sheet
- ID proof (Aadhar/PAN Card/Driving License/Passport)
- Eight passport-size photographs
- Provisional Allotment Letter
- Caste Certificate (if applicable)
- PwD Certificate (if applicable)

For PG Candidates

- MBBS Certificate.
- MBBS 3rd Part II mark sheet.
- Medical Registration Certificate.
- Internship Completion Certificate.
- Photo identity proof in the form of a Certificate with an attested photo from the Head of the Institution last studied/Copy of Passport/Aadhar Card/PAN Card/Driving License (Self-attested photocopy after verifying with the original documents).

- Copy of: Birth Certificate for proof of age (if the date of birth is not given in the HSC mark sheet/ certificate).
- NEET Score Card.
- Copy of Online Counselling Registration Certificate.
- Sponsorship Certificate from State Govt. If applicable.
- Passport size Photographs 8 copies.

www.insighteducations.co.in